Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company ORLEANS NORTH HOMEOWNERS'

ASSOCIATION, INC.

 Company ID
 0510411.09.99999

 Date Filed
 1/25/2007 9:35:28 AM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

500 Thomas More Parkway CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017 GEORGE HOPE 500 THOMAS MORE PARKWAY C/O TOWN PROPERTIES CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY 41017

Officers

President	John Haas	2670 Chancellor Drive, Suite 300, Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Secretary	Jaime Bowling	2670 Chancellor Drive, Suite 300, Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Treasurer	Harold Campbell	2670 Chancellor Drive, Suite 300, Crestview Hills, KY 41017

Directors

Director	John Haas	2670 Chancellor Drive, Suite 300, Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Director	Harold Campbell	2670 Chancellor Drive, Suite 300, Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Director	Jaime Bowling	2670 Chancellor Drive, Suite 300, Crestview Hills, KY 41017

Signatures

Signature George Hope **Title** Registered Agent